
W1/2 LOT 36 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT 2.

524-369, 676-685, DC 794-747, PB

CARTER DAVID J
321 SW ORIELE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-136

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/07/2019 BC 1.13 15,820 0 0 15,820

STANDARD
3

32,070
8,050
15,820
55,940
14,660
41,280

0
41,280
55,940

0

47,335

1436/2666 5/04/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANNATT JAMES L JR

CARTER DAVID J

0816/0366 12/27/1995 WD U I 11 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHYLLIS ELAINE BARKER

JAMES L JR & CAROLE
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XFOB:1:1: HORTON M H

HX Base Yr

3451 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,250 106.9000 64.14 80,175 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 23,706

FDC 460 35 161 4,131

FSP 160 40 64 1,642

FSP 192 40 77 1,976

UOP 96 25 24 616

1,832 1,250 32,070

BAS= W43 FSP= N8 W20 S8 E20$W23 S14 E30 FSP= S8 E24 N8 W24$
E24 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E12 N14$ PTR= N30 FDC= N20 W23 S20
E23$ S30$.

BAS

43
23

14

30 24 12

14

FSP 8

20

8

20

FSP8

24

8

24

UOP8

12

8

12

FDC 20

23

20

23

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 420.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,050

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,820


